168007,

Restaurant & Bar

beer

GUINESS DRAUGHT
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT
CORONA BOTTLE

housepour by glass

GIN
WHISKEY
VODKA
BOURBON
RUM

WHITE WINE
RED WINE
MOSCATO

vodka

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
ABSOLUTE FLAVOURS

rum
CAPTAIN MORGAN
SAILORS JERRY
cognac

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

bites

$10
$10
$10

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15
$15
$15

$138
$148
$118/138

$108
$128

$188

Garrisonz's Happy Hour

cocktail

MOJITO

LONG ISLAND TEA
BIKINI MARTINI
MARGARITA
GRAVEYARD

whiskey

MONKEY SHOULDER
GLENFIDDICH 12/15/18
BALVENIE 12/14/17
SINGLETON 12/15/18
GLENLIVET 18

CHIVAS REGAL 18
BLACK LABEL
CRABBIES YARDHEARD
gin

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
RUTTE CELERY
MONKEY 47

FOUR PILLARS NEGRONI
TANQUERAY

soju

GREEN GRAPE BOTTLE

4PM-7PM

$18
$18
$18
$15
$25

$128
$148/%$198/%$248
$158/%$218/%$288
$138/%178/%$228
$238

$188

$118

$128

$168
$118
$128
$138
$168
$158

$18

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
CHILLI DOGS
TRUFFLE FRIES

STEAK FRIES
CRISPY sQUID
SPICY CHICKEN POPS
FRIED WINGS
GARRISONZ CHICKEN
EDI TEMPURA PRAWN

TRUFFLE CHILLI NUGGETS
JALAPENO CHEESE STICKS
CHEESY BREAD WITH CRAB DIP
CHEESY BREAD WITH PRAWN DIP

pizza
MARGHERITA
SPICY SAUSAGE
BARBEQUE




pizza

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHILLI CRAB
FISH PUTTU

pasta

AGLIO OLIO
CHILLI PRAWN AGLIO OLIO
SAUSAGE AGLIO OLIO

$17
$19
$17

$17
$20
$18

mains

CHICKEN TIKKA NACHOS
CAULIFLOWER STICK

$15
$16



