

beer		cocktail	
GUINESS DRAUGHT	\$10	MOJITO	\$18
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT	\$10	LONG ISLAND TEA	\$18
CORONA BOTTLE	\$10	BIKINI MARTINI	\$18
h h l		MARGARITA	\$15
housepour by glass		GRAVEYARD	\$25
GIN	\$12	whiskey	
WHISKEY	\$12	MONKEY SHOULDER	\$128
VODKA	\$12	GLENFIDDICH 12/15/18	\$148/\$198/\$248
BOURBON	\$12	BALVENIE 12/14/17	\$158/\$218/\$288
RUM	\$12	SINGLETON 12/15/18	\$138/\$178/\$228
WHITE WINE	\$15	GLENLIVET 18	\$238
RED WINE	\$15	CHIVAS REGAL 18	\$188
MOSCATO	\$15	BLACK LABEL	\$118
vodka		CRABBIES YARDHEARD	\$128
	\$138	gin	
GREY GOOSE	\$148	HENDRICKS	\$168
BELVEDERE ABSOLUTE FLAVOURS	\$118/138	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$118
		RUTTE CELERY	\$128
rum		MONKEY 47	\$138
CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$108	FOUR PILLARS NEGRONI	\$168
SAILORS JERRY	\$128	TANQUERAY	\$158
cognac		soju	
MARTELL VSOP MARTELL CORDON BLEU	\$188	GREEN GRAPE BOTTLE	\$18

bites

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$8	TRUFFLE CHILLI NUGGETS	\$15
CHILLI DOGS	\$10	JALAPENO CHEESE STICKS	\$10
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$14	CHEESY BREAD WITH CRAB DIP	\$15
STEAK FRIES	\$14	CHEESY BREAD WITH PRAWN DIP	\$15
CRISPY SQUID	\$15	pizza	
SPICY CHICKEN POPS	\$12	•	
FRIED WINGS	\$15	MARGHERITA	\$15
GARRISONZ CHICKEN	\$20	SPICY SAUSAGE	\$18
EDI TEMPURA PRAWN	\$15	BARBEQUE	\$18

pizza		mains	
TANDOORI CHICKEN CHILLI CRAB FISH PUTTU	\$17 \$19 \$17	CHICKEN TIKKA NACHOS CAULIFLOWER STICK	\$15 \$16
pasta	\$17		
AGLIO OLIO	\$17		
CHILLI PRAWN AGLIO OLIO	\$20		
SAUSAGE AGLIO OLIO	\$18		